A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
98
FIRERATED
FA
STEN
ERS
STRU
T SYSTEM
S
PIPE SU
PPO
RTS
C
A
BLE SU
PPO
RTS
SADDLE CLAMPS
SADDLE CLAMP (LIGHT DUTY)
Ø D Material (W x T) Ø E Working Load Part No. Service Guide
27 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-27H
34 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-34H
43 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-43H
48 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-48H
60 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-60H
76 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-76H
89 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-89H
114 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-114H
140 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-140H
165 25 x 2.5 9 200kg E4-165H
SADDLE CLAMP (LIGHT AND MEDIUM DUTY)
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
SADDLE CLAMP (MEDIUM DUTY)
Ø D Material (W x T) Ø E Working Load Part No. Service Guide
21 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-21H
27 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-27H
34 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-34H
43 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-43H
48 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-48H
60 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-60H
76 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-76H
89 40 x 5.0 14 2120kg E15-89H
114 40 x 6.0 14 2120kg E15-114H
140 40 x 6.0 14 2120kg E15-140H
165 40 x 6.0 14 2120kg E15-165H
219 40 x 6.0 14 2120kg E15-219H
273 40 x 6.0 14 2120kg E15-273H
324 40 x 6.0 14 2120kg E15-324H
Our standard Steel range of Saddle
Clamps are Hot Dip Galvanised to
AS/NZS4680:2006. Other finishes and
sizes are available as made to order.
Ø E
Ø D
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
B
Refer to pages 120-121 for Pipe NB
reference.